
TOP NPP

Thousand Oaks High School Pool

805-496-8564
2323 N. Moorpark Road, Thousand Oaks, 91360

Newbury Park High School Pool
456 Reino Road, Newbury Park, 91320

805-498-6906

Summer Open Swim Hours
June 10 - August 16, 2019

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT

Lap Lap Lap Lap

RecRecRecRec

11:00am- 
4:00pm

11:00am-
4:00pm

11:00am- 
4:00pm

11:00am- 
4:00pm

1:00pm- 
4:00pm

1:00pm- 
4:00pm

1:00pm- 
4:00pm

1:00pm- 
4:00pm

7:00pm- 
9:00pm

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT

Lap Lap Lap Lap

RecRecRecRec

11:00am-
4:00pm

11:00am- 
4:00pm

11:00am- 
4:00pm

11:00am- 
4:00pm

1:00pm-
4:00pm

1:00pm- 
4:00pm

1:00pm- 
4:00pm

1:00pm- 
4:00pm

7:00pm-
9:00pm

Lap Lap

Rec Rec

11:00am- 
4:00pm

9:00am- 
3:00pm

12:00pm- 
3:00pm

1:00pm- 
4:00pm

6/15 - 
7/27

ADMISSION FEES

Ages 2-61

Seniors (62+) 
Veterans

Individual  
Season Pass

Senior/Veteran 
Season Pass

Family  
Season Pass

Senior/Veteran 
Punch Card

Adult 
Punch Card

$3.00

$2.00

$90.00 
3 months

$60.00 
3 months

$20.00 
10 swims

$20.00 
7 swims

$199.00 
3 months

Important Dates Important Dates

July 4

Open (12:00-4:00pm)July 10

Closed

Movie Night (7:00-9:00pm)

June 17 Movie Night (7:00-9:00pm)

July 4

July 5 Closed


