

# Summer Open Swim Hours June 10 - August 16, 2019

# **Thousand Oaks High School Pool**

2323 N. Moorpark Road, Thousand Oaks, 91360 805-496-8564

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT	SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT
CLOSED	Lap 11:00am- 4:00pm Rec 1:00pm- 4:00pm	Lap 11:00am- 4:00pm Rec 1:00pm- 4:00pm	Lap 11:00am- 4:00pm Rec 1:00pm- 4:00pm 7:00pm- 9:00pm	Lap 11:00am- 4:00pm Rec 1:00pm- 4:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	Lap 11:00am- 4:00pm Rec 1:00pm- 4:00pm 5:00pm- 9:00pm	Lap 11:00am- 4:00pm Rec 1:00pm- 4:00pm	Lap 11:00am- 4:00pm Rec 1:00pm- 4:00pm	Lap 11:00am- 4:00pm Rec 1:00pm- 4:00pm	Lap 11:00am- 4:00pm Rec 1:00pm- 4:00pm	Lap 9:00am- 3:00pm Rec 12:00pm- 3:00pm 3:00pm

### Important Dates

**July 4** Closed

#### Movie Night (7:00-9:00pm) **July 10**



## Ages 2-61 Seniors (62+) Veterans

Individual **Season Pass** 

Senior/Veteran Season Pass

Family **Season Pass** 

Senior/Veteran **Punch Card** Adult

**Punch Card** 

## **Newbury Park High School Pool**

456 Reino Road, Newbury Park, 91320 805-498-6906

ADMISSI	ON FEES	Important Dates						
es 2-61	\$3.00	June 17	Movie Night (7:00-9:00pm)					
ors (62+) terans	\$2.00	July 4	Open (12:00-4:00pm)					
ividual son Pass	\$90.00 3 months	July 5	Closed					
r/Veteran son Pass	\$60.00 3 months		THE					
amily son Pass	\$199.00 3 months		CANDLE CANDLE					
r/Veteran ch Card	\$20.00 10 swims		25TH ANNINER					
duit ch Card	\$20.00 7 swims							